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2021/2022 Junior racing calendar TBC 26th - 27th

Hurricane
AO National Downwind Series Race 1

National Downwind Series Race 3

PWA

Sprint Regatta - Champion Lakes

Sandgroper/PWA

Sprint Regatta - Bayswater PC

Sandgroper/PWA

Sprint Regatta - Champion Lakes

Fremantle to Sorrento

Geographe

IOP

Fremantle to Sorrento

IOP

SSS - Sunset Surfski Series - Race 3

June July August
PWA

Sprint Regatta - Champion Lakes

AUS Masters games

Geographe Paddle fest

ROCC Regatta

Mandurah Duel

MOCC

Hurricane

AO National Downwind Series Race 1
AO

AO

CLUB REQ.

Pan Pacific Masters Games

Rockingham

Classic Paddle

Winter Series Race 4

CLUB REQ.

PWA

January 

Sand Groper Race 2

Geographe

Wavemasters

Februrary 

Sand Groper Race 3

Hurricane

Geographe Regatta

Sand Groper Race 1

Kwillana

September October November December

National Downwind Series Race 4

Match racing

Wavemasters Geographe

SS - Monkeys Relay 

Rockingham

Ramon Challenge

Winter series 1

Winter series 2

Winter Series 3

Junior State Titles

May

PWA
National Marathon Champtionships

Rockingham

King of The Cut 

Kwillana/ WAZA

National Sprint Champtionships

AO

March April

West Coast Downwinder

SSS - Sunset Surfski Series - Race 1

IOP

SSS - Sunset Surfski Series - Race 2

IOP

The Doctor

IOP

SS= Summer Series Points Race - WS= Winter Series          SG= Sand gropers Junior regattas - AO= AOCRA National events  IOP = Indian Ocean Paddler -PWA = Paddle WA
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TBC 12th 5th 2nd - 3rd

TBC TBC TBC TBC

15th 26th 19th

Gage Roads Run

1st
OC1/ V1/ OC2  State titles

2nd TBC
OC6  State titles

TBC

18th TBC TBC TBC TBC

TBC MOCC TBC

TBC IOP

TBC IOP

TBC IOP

TBC

IOP

Winter Series 4

September October November December

Geographe Mandurah Duel

Hurricane PWA

Winter Series Race 5 Classic Paddle

SSS - Sunset Surfski Series - Race 2

The Doctor

King of The Cut 

Geographe Paddle fest

West Coast Downwinder

SSS - Sunset Surfski Series - Race 1

TBC

Winter series 1

Ramon Challenge

TBC

TBC

May June July August
TBC TBC PWA

Winter series 2

TBC

Sand Groper Race 1 Sand Groper Race 2 Sand Groper Race 3

Wavemasters

Wavemasters Classic

SS - Summer series

TBC Wavemasters Geographe

Winter series 3

PWA

Sprint Regatta - Champion Lakes

TBC/ WAZA

SS - Summer series SS - Monkeys Relay Geographe Regatta

Junior State Titles

January Februrary March April
Westcoast OCC

SS - Summer series

TBC

SS - Summer series

TBC TBC TBC
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TBC 5th

TBC TBC TBC

26th

1st
OC1/ V1/ OC2  State titles

2nd TBC
OC6  State titles

18th TBC TBC TBC TBC

TBC MOCC

TBC IOP

TBC IOP

TBC IOP

TBC

Geographe Paddle fest

Winter Series Race 5 Classic Paddle SS - Summer series King of The Cut 

The Doctor

West Coast Downwinder

SSS - Sunset Surfski Series - Race 1

SSS - Sunset Surfski Series - Race 2

Geographe Mandurah Duel

TBC

September October November December
Hurricane PWA

TBC
Winter Series 4

TBC

Winter series 1

TBC TBC PWA
Winter series 2 Winter series 3 Ramon Challenge

Wavemasters

Wavemasters Classic

May June July August
TBC

TBC TBC

Sand Groper Race 1 Sand Groper Race 2 Sand Groper Race 3

TBC TBC/ WAZA

Junior State Titles

SS - Monkeys Relay Geographe Regatta SS - Summer series

Februrary March April
TBC Wavemasters Geographe TBC

January 

SS - Summer series

SS= Summer Series Points Race - WS= Winter Series        SG= Sand gropers Junior regattas - AO= AOCRA National events  IOP= Indian Ocean Paddler -PWA= Paddle WA


